

MIP US Inc. PMB#30 2801 Centerville Road First Floor Wilmington, DE 19808-1609

Toll Free: 1(800) 361-4964 mipinc.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Monday, November 15th, 2021

## MIP USA, Inc. is pleased to announce that it has signed a Supplier Requirements Agreement with CSCNetwork.

MIP USA, Inc. is excited to announce they have entered into an agreement with CSCNetwork to become an approved supplier for reusable healthcare textiles category effective November 15, 2021.

MIP USA, Inc. is a global supplier of healthcare textile solutions, and provides comfort and efficiency for the healthcare community and its people, based on the belief that a real, vital impact exists within the seamless integration of science and caring around the world.

The agreement will allow the members to purchase the MIP innovative products quickly and easily. MIP USA, Inc. will provide CSCNetwork current and new members with products ranging from patient apparel, bed linens, patient positioners, synthetic pads, and PPE. The program will provide MIP quality reusable healthcare linen products and services while driving down overall operating costs.

MIP differentiates themselves by offering over 40 years of expertise and innovative products. MIP employees strive to understand customers' needs to provide products that meet those needs. The company grew because of this innovative spirit and unique customer approach. As a result, MIP and its employees around the world have earned the respect and admiration of healthcare professionals and competitors alike and is a leader in innovation and dedication to customers' needs.

The MIP USA, Regional Sales Consultant team is looking forward to assisting the CSCNetwork members with any needs they may have.